
 

Jericho Middle School Teachers’ E-Mail Addresses  
2020-2021 

Aubrey, Suzanne MS Sixth Grade Teacher  saubrey@jerichoschools.org  
Becker, Christina MS Social Studies Teacher cbecker@jerichoschools.org 

Behr, Kathryn MS/HS Assistant Principal kbehr@jerichosschools.org  

Bellon, Evangeline MS Music Teacher ebellon@jerichoschools.org  

Bock, Carly MS Living Environment Teacher cbock@jerichoschools.org  
Bocklet-Ryan, 
Melissa 

MS Sixth Grader Teacher mbocklet-ryan@jerichoschools.org  

Breland-Henry, 
Aisha 

MS Social Worker abreland-henry@jerichoschools.org  

Brill, Beth MS English Language Arts Teacher bbrill@jerichoschools.org  
Brown, Barbara MS English Language Arts Teacher Bbrown@jerichoschools.org 

Brussich, Joanne MS Math Teacher jbrussich@jerichoschools.org  
Burkowsky, Mark MS Physical Education Teacher mburkowsky@jerichoschools.org  

Cantwell, Theresa MS Social Studies Teacher tcantwell@jerichoschools.org  

Catalano, Tracy MS Mathematics Teacher tcatalano@jerichoschools..org  
Chan, Dr. Lionel  Curriculum Associate for World 

Language & Home and Careers 
lchan@jerichoschools.org  

Chao, Gloria MS World Language Teacher - 
Mandarin 

gchao@jerichoschools.org  

Clarke, Carolyn MS Family & Consumer Science 
Teacher 

cclarke@jerichoschools.org  

Clemente, Maureen MS Sixth Grade Teacher  mclemente@jerichoschools.org  

Coleman, Adrienne MS Mathematics Teacher  acoleman@jerichoschools.org  

Colucci, Mary Ann MS Psychologist mcolucci@jerichoschools.org  
Conklin, Valerie MS Librarian vconklin@jerichoschools.org 

Connors, Kerrianne MS Communication Skills Teacher kconnors@jerichoschools.org  
Corbett, Jenna MS Physical Education Teacher jcorbett@jerichoschools.org  

Cosenza, Elissa MS Fine Arts ecosenza@jerichoschools.org  
Cummings, Brian Curriculum Associate for Science & 

Technology 
bcummings@jerichoschools.org  

Curcio, Nicholas MS Technology Teacher ncurcio@jerichoschools.org       

D’Antonio, Allison MS ELA Support Teacher adantonio@jerichoschools.org 

Dalen, David MS/HS Technology Teacher ddalen@jerichoschools.org  

Davis-Crawford, 
Maureen 

MS Support Teacher - ELA mdavis-
crawford@jerichoschools.org  

Dell’Erba, Carol MS English Language Arts Teacher cdellerba@jerichoschools.org  

DePinto, Alyssa MS Science Teacher adepinto@jerichoschools.org  

DeRose, Tami MS Physical Education Teacher tderose@jerichoschools.org  

Diehl, Laura MS Sixth Grade Teacher  ldiehl@jerichoschools.org  
Douglas, Lauren MS Sixth Grade Teacher ldouglas@jerichoschools.org  
Dziura,  Justine MS Earth Science Teacher jdziura@jerichoschools.org  
Eatz, Barbara MS /HS Math Teacher beatz@jerichoschools.org  

Ettinger, Dale MS Music Teacher dettinger@jerichoschools.org  

Fernandes, Joanne MS Math & Science Teacher jfernandes@jerichoschools.org          

Funes,  Lauren MS Physical Education Teacher lfunes@jerichoschools.org  
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Gallagher, Gina MS Learning Center Instructor ggallagher@jerichoschools.org  

Gandolfo, Denise MS Learning Center Instructor dgandolfo@jerichoschools.org  

Gangidino, Rosanna MS World Languages Teacher (Italian) rgangidino@jerichoschools.org  

Gately, Dr. Donald MS Principal dgately@jerichoschools.org  

Georgakopoulos, 
Eleni  

MS Learning Center Instructor egeorgakopoulos@jerichoschools.o
rg  

Gleason, Chad MS Assistant Principal cgleason@jerichoschools.org 

Greenbaum, Eileen MS Resource Room egreenbaum@jerichoschools.org  

Han, Jennifer MS English Language Arts jhan@jerichoschools.org  
Herbert, David MS/HS Technology Teacher dherbert@jerichoschools.org  

Jensen, Emily MS World Languages Teacher (Spanish) ejensen@jerichoschools.org  

Kahn, Douglas MS Science Teacher dkahn@jerichoschools.org  

Kaminsky, Allison MS World Languages Teacher (French) akaminsky@jerichoschools.org  
Kamvakis, Heidi MS Health Teacher hkamvakis@jerichoschools.org  

Kovoros, 
Konstantine 

MS Social Studies Teacher kkovoros@jerichoschools.org  

Kriegstein, Helene Curriculum Associate for Mathematics hkriegstein@jerichoschools.org  
Kuehn, Joseph MS Sixth Grade Teacher jkuehn@jerichoschools.org  

Lahti, Brendan MS Physical Education Teacher blahti@jerichoschools.org  
Lambe, Dyanna MS Sixth Grade Teacher dlambe@jerichoschools.org  

Lawlor, James MS Social Studies & English Language 
Arts  Teacher 

jlawlor@jerichoschools.org  

Lee, Michael MS Music Teacher mlee@jerichoschools.org  
Lillienstein, Aimee MS Music Teacher alillienstein@jerichoschools.org  

Lucher, Theodore MS Science Teacher tlucher@jerichoschools.org  
Malyniak, Michele MS Reading Teacher mmalyniak@jerichoschools.org  

Mangibin, Eve MS Guidance Counselor  (Grade 6) emangibin@jerichoschools.org    

Mankowich, John Curriculum Associate for Physical 
Education 

 
jmankowich@jerichoschools.sorg  

Marsh, Steven MS Music Teacher smarsh@jerichoschools.org  

Martinez, Will MS Physical Education Teacher wmartinez@jerichoschools.org  

Mauro, Marissa MS Math Teacher mmauro@jerichoschools.org  
Miroddi, Christine MS Communications Teacher cmiroddi@jerichoschools.org  

Moore, Donna MS ELA/Social Studies Teacher dmoore@jerichoschools.org  

Motis, Brianna MS Math Teacher bmotis@jerichoschools.org  
Mueller, Lianne MS World Language Teacher (French) lmueller@jerichoschools.org  
Murphy, Bess  MS Sixth Grade Teacher emurphy@jerichoschools.org  

Pagliari, Matthew MS Technology Teacher mpagliari@jerichoschools.org  

Panayiotou, Maria MS Mathematics Teacher mpanayiotou@jerichoschools.org  

Pekor, Michael MS Physical Education Teacher mpekor@jerichoschools.org  

Percontino, Catrina MS World Language Support Teacher 
(Italian) 

cpercontino@jerichoschools.org  

Pisano, Beth MS ELL Teacher & Learning Center 
Instructor 

bpisano@jerichoschools.org  

Porinchak, Jan MS Fine Arts Teacher jporinchak@jerichoschools.org  
Porter, Jaclyn MS Sixth Grade Teacher  jporter@jerichoschools.org  
Riccuiti, Beth MS Sixth Grade Teacher  briccuiti@jerichoschools.org  

Richman, Meredith MS Guidance Counselor (Grade 8) mp-richman@jerichoschools.org  
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Rodriguez, Janine MS Family & Consumer Science 
Teacher 

jrodriguez@jerichoschools.org  

Rofelsohn, Jenna MS Learning Center Instructor jrofelsohn@jerichoschools.org  

Rogovitz, Jessica MS Family & Consumer Science 
Teacher 

jrogovitz@jerichoschools.org  

Rosenfeld, Hope MS–HS 504 Coordinator hrosenfeld@jerichoschools.org  

Rosenfeld, Regina MS Nurse rrosenfeld@jerichoschools.org  
Salzman, Dr. Dan Curriculum Associate for English 

Language Arts 
dsalzman@jerichoschools.org  

Sambursky, Randi MS Sixth Grade Teacher rsambursky@jerichoschools.org  
Sapienza, Dr. Joseph Curriculum Associate for Special 

Education 
jsapienza@jerichoschools.org  

Scalera, Rosemary MS English Language Arts Teacher rscalera@jerichoschools.org  
Schisgall, Mary Beth MS Sixth Grade Teacher  mschisgall@jerichoschools.org  

Schmitt, Kerri MS Guidance Counselor (Grade 7) kschmitt@jerichoschools.org  

Schuster, Wayne MS Music Teacher wschuster@jerichoschools.org  

Schwirzbin, 
Danielle 

MS Mathematics Teacher dschwirzbin@jerichoschools.org  

Sharma, Suraj MS Science Teacher ssharma@jerichoschools.org  
Silva, Matthew MS/HS Technology Teacher msilva@jerichoschools.org  

Silva-Leyble, Melisa MS World Language Teacher (Spanish) msilvaleyble@jerichoschools.org  
Sloan, Gregory Curriculum Associate for Guidance gsloan@jerichoschools.org 

Smith, Joshua MS Science Teacher jsmith@jerichoschools.org  
Snyder, Casey MS English Language Arts Teacher csnyder@jerichoschools.org  

Stern, Robyn  MS English & Reading Teacher rstern@jerichoschools.org  
Stile, Diane MS  Sixth Grade Teacher dstile@jerichoschools.org  

Suchopar, Laura MS Social Studies Teacher lsuchopar@jerichoschools.org  
Sundberg, Dr. Eric Curriculum Associate for Social 

Studies 
esundberg@jerichoschools.org  

Theotokas, 
Spiridoula 

MS Mathematics Teacher stheotokas@jerichoschools.org  

Travis, Pamela MS Social Studies Teacher ptravis@jerichoschools.org  

Trojanowski, Laurie MS Mathematics & Science Teacher ltrojanowski@jerichoschools.org  
Verderber, Ronald MS Music Teacher rverderber@jerichoschools.org  

Vevante, Michelle MS Social Studies Teacher mvevante@jerichoschools.org  

Vidal, Araceli MS World Language Teacher (Spanish) avidal@jerichoschools.org  

Viviano, Cheryl MS Learning Center Special Education 
Facilitator 

cviviano@jerichoschools.org  

Waters, Elisa MS World Language Teacher (Spanish) ewaters@jerichoschools.org  

Welsh, Gina MS Reading Teacher gwelsh@jerichoschools.org  

Zegel, Lois MS Fine Arts lzegel@jerichoschools.org 
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